Table 2: Monthly Counts* of Selected Conditions, Virginia, 2017

Condition

Amebiasis

Botulism

Brucellosis
Campylobacteriosis
Chikungunya

Cryptosporidiosis
Cyclosporiasis

Dengue
Ehrlichiosis/Anaplasmosis

E. coli (STEC)

Giardiasis

Haemophilus influenzae, invasive
Hemolytic uremic syndrome
Hepatitis A

Hepatitis B, acute

Hepatitis B, chronic

Hepatitis C, acute

Hepatitis C, chronic

Lead, elevated levels <16 years
Legionellosis

Leprosy

Listeriosis

Lyme disease

Malaria

Measles

Meningococcal disease
Mumps

Pertussis

Salmonellosis

Shigellosis

Spotted fever rickettsiosis
Streptococcal Group A, invasive
Streptococcal Group A, toxic shock
Streptococcus pneumoniae , invasive <5
Tuberculosis

Tularemia

Typhoid fever

Varicella (chickenpox)

Vibriosis

West Nile virus

Yersiniosis
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January - December 2017

Jun

221

1,023
101
28

181

136

Jul

0

172

19

25

19
27

N

141

508
108
20

206
10

o

142

Aug
2
0
0

170

33
10

19
21
39
13

W

304

1,657
124
28

228

182

154
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19

25
21

w

107
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95
23
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24
119
15
21

220
1,154

77
15

159

A~ N O

19
170
29
19

24

40

11
28
17

205

1,148

117

Dec Total
1 24
0 3
0 4

91 1,467
0 4
26 217
0 18
1 11
4 102
8 167
31 260
20 156
2 11
8 46
3 57

116 2,061
6 76

739 10,121

65 1,118
4 193
0 0
1 25

171 1,486
2 88
0 0
0 12
3 40

13 253
76 1,229
14 199
5 276

23 278
0 19
3 35

45 198
0 1
1 6
8 297
2 51
0 13
5 46

* 2017 data is preliminary, data extracted on 1/22/2018 @ 1:37 pm
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